
Your beginning net asset value for the period was:
Your change in investment value for the period was:
Your exchanges from (to) the Cash Fund for the period were:

Your ending net asset value for the period was:

Net Change in Investment Value represents the net change through investment activities as follows:
Gross Investment Income:
Less Management Fees:
Net Investment Income:
Net Fund Unrealized Gains/Losses:
Net Fund Realized Gains/Losses:

Net Change in Investment Value as Above:

General Allocation Account

Month To Date Fiscal Year To Date Calendar Year To Date

53 State Street, Suite 600
Boston, Massachusetts 02109

Deborah B. Goldberg, Treasurer and Receiver General, Chair
Michael G. Trotsky, CFA, Executive Director and Chief Investment Officer

Pension Reserves Investment Management Board

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact the Client Services team at clientservice@mapension.com.
A detailed statement of your account is attached to this summary sheet.

Franklin County Retirement System

(930,000.00)

76,933,352.98

14,964.40

76,530,970.42

(2,713,000.00)

76,933,352.98

3,115,382.56

77,848,388.58

(930,000.00)

76,933,352.98

14,964.40

97,940.30

(15,068.71)

181,604.39

82,871.59

14,964.40

(249,511.58)

1,075,208.54

(213,002.22)

727,654.50

862,206.32

3,115,382.56

1,525,521.74

97,940.30

(15,068.71)

181,604.39

82,871.59

14,964.40

(249,511.58)

$76,933,352.98

77,848,388.58

January 01, 2024 to January 31, 2024

As of January 31, 2024 the net asset value of your investment in the PRIT Fund was:


