

Pension Reserves Investment Management Board

53 State Street, Suite 600 Boston, Massachusetts 02109 Deborah B. Goldberg, Treasurer and Receiver General, Chair Michael G. Trotsky, CFA, Executive Director and Chief Investment Officer

Franklin County Retirement System

General Allocation Account
January 01, 2024 to January 31, 2024

	Month To Date	Fiscal Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date
Your beginning net asset value for the period was:	77,848,388.58	76,530,970.42	77,848,388.58
Your change in investment value for the period was:	14,964.40	3,115,382.56	14,964.40
Your exchanges from (to) the Cash Fund for the period were:	(930,000.00)	(2,713,000.00)	(930,000.00)
Your ending net asset value for the period was:	76,933,352.98	76,933,352.98	76,933,352.98
Net Change in Investment Value represents the net change through investment a	ctivities as follows:		
Gross Investment Income:	97,940.30	1,075,208.54	97,940.30
Less Management Fees:	(15,068.71)	(213,002.22)	(15,068.71)
Net Investment Income:	82,871.59	862,206.32	82,871.59
Net Fund Unrealized Gains/Losses:	(249,511.58)	1,525,521.74	(249,511.58)
Net Fund Realized Gains/Losses:	181,604.39	727,654.50	181,604.39
Net Change in Investment Value as Above:	14,964.40	3,115,382.56	14,964.40

As of January 31, 2024 the net asset value of your investment in the PRIT Fund was:

\$76,933,352.98